
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

           DATE      TIME         RSVP DATE LOCATION 
 

 
Sunday, September 17 4:00 – 5:30PM  September 14 Temple  

Sunday, October 15 12:35-2:30PM October 6 Temple 

Fri. Oct 27 – Sat, Oct 28 5:00PM – 2:00PM October 19 TSS &  WLOEC 

Sunday, November 5 12:35 – 2:30PM November 1 TBD (Fall Fix Up) 

Sunday, November 19 12:30 – 2:00PM November 15 Temple 

Friday, December 8 6:30 – 9:00PM December 5 Temple 

Wednesday, December 20 5:30 - 7:00PM December 15 Temple 

Sunday, January 14 9:30 – 12:30PM  January 9 Temple & Offsite  

Tuesday, January 30 5:30 - 7:30PM January 25  TBD 

Fri. Feb 9 – Sat, Feb 10 5:00PM – 2:00PM February 1 TSS & WLOEC 

Wednesday, March 6 5:30 - 7:00PM March 1 TBD 

Saturday, March 16 12:30 – 2:30PM March 12 Temple  

Sunday, March 17 11:00 – 2:00PM March 12 Temple 

Sunday, April 7 12:30 – 2:30PM April 2 Temple & Offsite 

Sunday, April 21 6:00 – 8:00PM April 13 Temple 

Sunday, May 19 12:30 – 3:00PM May 15 Temple & Offsite 

    

    

    

    

Information about each event will be sent via email prior to the RSVP date.  

Please be sure to let us know for each event if your child will or will not be attending by filling out the 
online form at https://www.shirshalom.org/form/madrichim-rsvps or calling Temple at 248-406-
4255. 
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